
 

 

 

 

 

 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

INDIVIDUAL JUNIOR RESULTS 

Rubber (90 Q) LOUISA CUOMO 

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

SJ Time 

in case of 

a tie

1st 177 HAILSHAM INDIVIDUAL 1 Beth Hobden Longstone Royal Renate 32 0 32 73

2nd 178 MAIDSTONE INDIVIDUAL 1 Cerys Richardson Clonakilty Light 33.3 0 33.3 64.48

3rd 175 DARTFORD INDIVIDUAL 2 Zara Evans Billy 36.5 0 36.5 65.94

4th 183 ROTHER VALLEY Ella Domanska Barravalley Tess 37.3 0 37.3 61.75

5th 182 ROTHER VALLEY Daisy Bettles Antonius 40 0 40 64.23

6th 186 SEVENOAKS Neve Gregory Flornac 41 0 41 66

7th 170 CHELSHAM & BROM Allegra Williams Georgie 42 0 42 58.65

8th 192 WARLINGHAM Emily Papperell Poppy 40.8 4 44.8 71.3

9th 187 SEVENOAKS Sophie Hollands Duchess 42 6 48 83.73

10th 176 FAVERSHAM INDIVIDUAL 1 Maddie Stubbs Foxy Lad 44 4 48 57.74

11th 191 WARLINGHAM Abigail Seal Cello 45.5 16 61.5 55.58



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

INDIVIDUAL JUNIOR RESULTS 

Sand (100 Q) BERYL WRIGHT 

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

SJ Time 

in case of 

a tie

1st 179 ROTHER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 1 Tia Whiteman All that Jazz 34.5 0 34.5 72.11

2nd 181 ROTHER VALLEY INDIVIDUAL 3 Mia Stacks Pixel Puzzle 34.5 0 34.5 73.66

3rd 184 ROTHER VALLEY Oliver Levy Fraggle Rock IV 36.6 0 36.6 67.66

4th 193 WARLINGHAM Annabelle Plummer Mary Anne 33.2 4 37.2 70.94

5th 194 WARLINGHAM Annabelle Rice Temple acrona Bailey 39.7 0 39.7 52.38

6th 190 Warlingham INDIVIDUAL 1 Abigail Seal Burlesque 41.3 0 41.3 55.9

7th 188 SEVENOAKS Ellie Kerry Dark Boy 41.1 4 45.1 52.44

8th 172 CHELSHAM & BROM Lily Bales Tommy ii 41.3 8 49.3 61.63



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS

Rubber ( 90 Q) LOUISA CUOMO 

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

SJ Time 

in case of 

a tie

1st 439 ROTHER VALLEY B Penny Anderson Done and Dusted 27.8 0 27.8 67.06

2nd 447 SEVENOAKS B Emma Whittington Twighlight Affayr 30.3 0 30.3 60.26

3rd 402 CHELSHAM & BROM Sarah Newsum Hocus Pocus 35 0 35 57.56

4th 406 DARTFORD Danielle Letherby Solan Heights 33.5 4 37.5 65.6

5th 435 ROTHER VALLEY A Vicky Stephenson Colonel Branden 36.3 4 40.3 65.44

6th 430 MAIDSTONE C Jenny Garrard Sillogue Misty 41.5 0 41.5 67.13

7th 443 SEVENOAKS A Liz Finlason Moose Man 42 0 42 68.71

8th 451 SEVENOAKS C Sophie Kerry Wayward Rustler 42.8 0 42.8 53.41

9th 457 WARLINGHAM A Sophie Watson Tallulah 41.5 4 45.5 78.01



 

 

 

 

 

 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS

Sand ( 90 Q) CAROL STOTHARD 

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

SJ Time 

in case of 

a tie

1st 421 INVICTA Individual 1 Jane Elwell Gammons Flyer 29.3 0 29.3 77.48

2nd 440 ROTHER VALLEY B Betsy Davis Royal Lux 30.3 0 30.3 68.38

3rd 407 DARTFORD Lois Seymour Diorissimo 30.3 0 30.3 71.08

4th 448 SEVENOAKS B Marnie Basil Wing It 34.8 0 34.8 68.61

5th 455 WARLINGHAM INDIVIDUAL 1 Clare Bryant High Meadows Flight 35.3 0 35.3 68.31

6th 444 SEVENOAKS A Janet Phillips Mozaik 31 5 36 82.16

7th 418 HAILSHAM Louise Murphy Leamore Boy 36 0 36 72.76

8th 401 CHELSHAM & BROM INDIVIDUAL 1Fran Caulfield Honey Dream 34.3 4 38.3 79.76

9th 436 ROTHER VALLEY A Sasha Stack Ace 36.3 4 40.3 73.7

10th 423 MAIDSTONE A Kajsa Paulrud Icaro 39.5 4 43.5 71.11

11th 427 MAIDSTONE B Mel Jones Freddie Love 41.5 4 45.5 69.16

12th 452 SEVENOAKS C Gill Cuffley Major Indiana Spring 32 27 59 108.24

13th 411 FAVERSHAM Liz Roberts Simply Jolene 33.8 33 66.8 104.48



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS

Rubber ( 100 Q) ANNA KEMPNER

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

SJ Time 

in case of 

a tie

1st 425 MAIDSTONE A Georgie Kneller Carnsdale Kingsmaster 30 0 30 65.98

2nd 409 DARTFORD Clare Drury Kingsley Park Panther 27.4 4 31.4 71.74

3rd 460 WARLINGHAM A Toni Mott Rhynn Rodger 29.7 4 33.7 72.85

4th 434 MAIDSTONE Individual 1 Hilary Moon Cartonreagh Willie 34.7 0 34.7 61.2

5th 414 FAWKHAM Individual 1 Tia Ratty Holmegrove Leo 35.5 0 35.5 59.35

6th 429 MAIDSTONE B Angela Peddle Tuscany Mars 35.5 0 35.5 72.13

7th 416 FAWKHAM Individual 3 Abigail Higgins Colby Crescent 36.8 0 36.8 66.2

8th 433 MAIDSTONE C Brenda Hawkes Ri Alann 37.1 0 37.1 67.75

9th 446 SEVENOAKS A Sarah Crockenden Spring Around 33.9 4 37.9 65.75

10th 415 FAWKHAM Individual 2 Tia Ratty Rolos Sweet Like Chocolate 37.6 4 41.6 67.23

11th 442 ROTHER VALLEY B Rebecca Friend Dolly 39.2 4 43.2 61.88

12th 405 CHELSHAM & BROM Jennifer Martin Rosie 44.5 4 48.5 61



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

INDIVIDUAL SENIOR RESULTS

Sand ( 100 Q) BERYL WRIGHT 

Places No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

SJ Time 

in case of 

a tie

1st 424 MAIDSTONE A Justin Byrd Ottop Extreme 29.5 0 29.5 66.73

2nd 445 SEVENOAKS A Emma Whittington Nemo 30.5 0 30.5 64.1

3rd 432 MAIDSTONE C Mel Jones Loughehoe Cruise 31.8 0 31.8 62.25

4th 441 ROTHER VALLEY B Rachel Lloyd Stonestile Diva 35.5 0 35.5 66.66

5th 437 ROTHER VALLEY A Sarah Vinall Marguerite Dream 38.9 0 38.9 61.11

6th 428 MAIDSTONE B Kate Richardson Athlone Finn 37.1 4 41.1 63.38

7th 449 SEVENOAKS B Charlotte Payne Two Tone Boy 41.3 0 41.3 67.66

8th 404 CHELSHAM & BROM Julie Sinclair Sunset Dixie 40.3 4 44.3 65.5

9th 408 DARTFORD Sophie Gorman Temples Last Clover 40.8 4 44.8 58.38

10th 459 WARLINGHAM A Jodie Whitfield Mila 41.6 4 45.6 68.56

11th



 

 

 

 

 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

JUNIOR TEAM RESULTS.

TEAM 

PLACES No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Team 

Placing

Team 

Score

1st 182 ROTHER VALLEY Daisy Bettles Antonius 40 0 40 2nd

1st 183 ROTHER VALLEY Ella Domanska Barravalley Tess 37.3 0 37.3 1st

1st 184 ROTHER VALLEY Oliver Levy Fraggle Rock IV 36.6 0 36.6 1st

1st 185 ROTHER VALLEY Keira Whiteman Pipers Last Stand 0 WD 0

2nd 191 WARLINGHAM Abigail Seal Cello 45.5 16 61.5 7th

2nd 192 WARLINGHAM Emily Papperell Poppy 40.8 4 44.8 5th

2nd 193 WARLINGHAM Annabelle Plummer Mary Anne 33.2 4 37.2 2nd

2nd 194 WARLINGHAM Annabelle Rice Temple acrona Bailey 39.7 0 39.7 3rd

3rd 186 SEVENOAKS Neve Gregory Flornac 41 0 41 3rd

3rd 187 SEVENOAKS Sophie Hollands Duchess 42 6 48 6th

3rd 188 SEVENOAKS Ellie Kerry Dark Boy 41.1 4 45.1 4th

3rd 189 SEVENOAKS Rider 4 Horse 4 0 WD 0
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10

13



 

Area 10 FOTH Combined Training Qualifier 6th April 2019

SENIOR TEAM RESULTS  

TEAM 

PLACES No TEAM RIDER HORSE

Ave 

Dressage 

Penalties

SJ 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties

Team 

Placing

Team 

Score

1st 439 ROTHER VALLEY B Penny Anderson Done and Dusted 27.8 0 27.8 1st

1st 440 ROTHER VALLEY B Betsy Davis Royal Lux 30.3 0 30.3 1st

1st 441 ROTHER VALLEY B Rachel Lloyd Stonestile Diva 35.5 0 35.5 4th

1st 442 ROTHER VALLEY B Rebecca Friend Dolly 39.2 4 43.2 8th

2nd 406 DARTFORD Danielle Letherby Solan Heights 33.5 4 37.5 4th

2nd 407 DARTFORD Lois Seymour Diorissimo 30.3 0 30.3 2nd

2nd 408 DARTFORD Sophie Gorman Temples Last Clover 40.8 4 44.8 9th

2nd 409 DARTFORD Clare Drury Kingsley Park Panther 27.4 4 31.4 2nd

3rd 422 MAIDSTONE A Charlie Francis Alan Dewr 32.3 E 0

3rd 423 MAIDSTONE A Kajsa Paulrud Icaro 39.5 4 43.5 7th

3rd 424 MAIDSTONE A Justin Byrd Ottop Extreme 29.5 0 29.5 1st

3rd 425 MAIDSTONE A Georgie Kneller Carnsdale Kingsmaster 30 0 30 1st

4th 447 SEVENOAKS B Emma Whittington Twighlight Affayr 30.3 0 30.3 2nd

4th 448 SEVENOAKS B Marnie Basil Wing It 34.8 0 34.8 3rd

4th 449 SEVENOAKS B Charlotte Payne Two Tone Boy 41.3 0 41.3 7th

4th 450 SEVENOAKS B Rowan Moon Diba WD WD WD

5th 443 SEVENOAKS A Liz Finlason Moose Man 42 0 42 7th

5th 444 SEVENOAKS A Janet Phillips Mozaik 31 5 36 4th

5th 445 SEVENOAKS A Emma Whittington Nemo 30.5 0 30.5 2nd

5th 446 SEVENOAKS A Sarah Crockenden Spring Around 33.9 4 37.9 7th
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6th 430 MAIDSTONE C Jenny Garrard Sillogue Misty 41.5 0 41.5 6th
6th 431 MAIDSTONE C Rider 2 Horse 2 0 WD 0

6th 432 MAIDSTONE C Mel Jones Loughehoe Cruise 31.8 0 31.8 3rd

6th 433 MAIDSTONE C Brenda Hawkes Ri Alann 37.1 0 37.1 6th

7th 435 ROTHER VALLEY A Vicky Stephenson Colonel Branden 36.3 4 40.3 5th

7th 436 ROTHER VALLEY A Sasha Stack Ace 36.3 4 40.3 6th

7th 437 ROTHER VALLEY A Sarah Vinall Marguerite Dream 38.9 0 38.9 5th

7th 438 ROTHER VALLEY A Amanda Smith Eilanna Jack Sparrow E E 0

8th 426 MAIDSTONE B Tina East Lintavon Mistral 37 E 0

8th 427 MAIDSTONE B Mel Jones Freddie Love 41.5 4 45.5 8th

8th 428 MAIDSTONE B Kate Richardson Athlone Finn 37.1 4 41.1 6th

8th 429 MAIDSTONE B Angela Peddle Tuscany Mars 35.5 0 35.5 4th

9th 402 CHELSHAM & BROM Sarah Newsum Hocus Pocus 35 0 35 3rd

9th 403 CHELSHAM & BROM Katey Strong Eskers Boy 33.8 E 0

9th 404 CHELSHAM & BROM Julie Sinclair Sunset Dixie 40.3 4 44.3 8th

9th 405 CHELSHAM & BROM Jennifer Martin Rosie 44.5 4 48.5 9th

10th 457 WARLINGHAM A Sophie Watson Tallulah 41.5 4 45.5 8th

10th 458 WARLINGHAM A Lucy Silcot Amber 36.8 E 0

10th 459 WARLINGHAM A Jodie Whitfield Mila 41.6 4 45.6 10th

10th 460 WARLINGHAM A Toni Mott Rhynn Rodger 29.7 4 33.7 3rd
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